Ntorosbin npotokon lnasaHne

100m komnnekc Manb4nku
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Umsa
TapacoB_Anekcen
CrenaHeHko WrHat
TepeHTbeB_Arnekcen
lypbeB_AHapen
MweHko Makap
Bbogpos_JleoHng
loptoHoB_Hukuta
Wntos_Amutpuin
Epmakos_AHapen
HesexuH_AHapen
Tananaes_Erop
EpoweHko_Erop
XnblHUH_AHOpen
LLlapoB_Makcum
Kosanes_Kupunn
lopbaues_neb
Bensies_CtenaH
puropeHko_Tumodpen
[oGpsikoB_AnekcaHap

BonoruH_ApceHuii

Mog poxaeHus
2008
2007
2012
2013
2011
2011
2009
2011
2010
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2012
2007
2013

2013

TpeHep
XapueHko A.B
XapyeHko A.B
Enucees A
Enucees A
XapuyeHko A.B
XapuyeHko A.B
XapuyeHko A.B
XapuyeHko A.B
XapuyeHko A.B
Enucees A
Enucees A
XapuyeHko A.B
Enucees A
XapueHko A.B
XapyeHko A.B
XapueHko A.B
XapuyeHko A.B
XapuyeHko A.B

EnunceeB A

MetpoBa A.C. XapyeHko A.A

Pe3ynb:;:
1.11.6
1.13.1
1.13.4
1.13.9
1.14.7
1.17
1.17.5
1.21.5
1.30.9
1.36
1.36.4
1.38
1.39
1.39.3
1.42.7
1.45.4
2.07.3

0K 1.07
0K 1.39.2

[K 1.56.6



